
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Generate Baseline Menu Map 17 days Mon 1/26/09 Wed 2/18/09

2 Develop/Enhance Test Cases 34 days Mon 1/26/09 Fri 3/13/09

3 Develop TO10 IV&V Plan 12 days Wed 2/4/09 Fri 2/20/09

4 Update WPR for Camel 27 days Wed 2/4/09 Fri 3/13/09

5 Install TO10 5 days Fri 2/13/09 Fri 2/20/09

6 Menu Mapping 13 days Thu 2/19/09 Mon 3/9/09

7 Evaluate TO10 Menu Map Y/N 13 days Thu 2/19/09 Mon 3/9/09

8 Evaluate TO10 Menu Map % Functio 13 days Thu 2/19/09 Mon 3/9/09

9 Run Test Cases 20 days Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/20/09

10 Preliminary TO10 IV&V Report 3 days Mon 3/23/09 Wed 3/25/09

11 Final TO10 IV&V Report 7 days Thu 3/26/09 Fri 4/3/09
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